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Summary

Topic Description

Results

Benchmark

Adult respect

Adult support

Bullying

SEL: Relationship skills

SEL: Responsible decision-making

SEL: Self-awareness of emotions

SEL: Self-awareness of self-concept

SEL: Self-management of emotions
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SEL: Self-management of goals

SEL: Self-management of schoolwork

SEL: Social awareness

Safety

Student engagement
Student respect
Victimization

8,779 student responses
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Adult respect

Your average

76%

8,779 responses

District average: 78% Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat each other
with respect.

strongly Agree 34% [ 2964
Agree 54% 4730
Disagree 8% 669
Strongly Disagree 4% I 323

Favorable: 89%

Q.3: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.
strongly Agree 19%  [JJij 1674
Agree 53% 4596
Disagree 20% 1750
Strongly Disagree 7% l 641

Favorable: 72%

Q.5: The rules and school-wide expectations for
behavior are very clear at my school.

strongly Agree 29% [l 2476
Agree 55% 4746
Disagree 12% 1080
Strongly Disagree 4% I 364

Favorable: 83%

Page 4 of 21 | This report was created on Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.
strongly Agree 16%  [JJJij 1416
Agree 42% 3666
Disagree 29% 2513
Strongly Disagree 12% . 1081

Favorable: 59%

Q.4: Adults working at this school treat all students
respectfully.
strongly Agree 20% [l 1728
Agree 51% 4447
Disagree 21% 1800
Strongly Disagree 8% . 671

Favorable: 71%

Q.6: Teachers and staff always make sure students
follow rules and expectations for behavior.

strongly Agree 27% [l 2378
Agree 55% 4790
Disagree 13% 149
Strongly Disagree 4% | 353

Favorable: 83%
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Adult support

Your average

75%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average: 76% Washoe County School District

Q.1: My teachers think | can get high grades in their
classes if | try hard enough.

I o

4029

Strongly Agree 46%
Agree 46%
Disagree 4% 378

Strongly Disagree 3% |247

Favorable: 93%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

strongly Agree 18%  [JJJj 1541
Agree 50% 4353
Disagree 22% 1880

Strongly Disagree 10% . 870

Favorable: 68%

Q.5: If | am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

B 222

Strongly Agree 26%
Agree 56% 4857

1062

|

Disagree 12%
Strongly Disagree 6%

Favorable: 82%
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Q.2: My teachers connect what | am doing in school to

life outside of the classroom.
Strongly Agree 15% - 1256
Agree 46% 3979

2480

B o6

Disagree 29%
Strongly Disagree  11%

Favorable: 61%

Q.4: Teachers are available when | need to talk with
them.

Strongly Agree 19%

B s

Agree 58% 4988
Disagree 18% 1529
Strongly Disagree 6% I496

Favorable: 77%

Q.6: Teachers understand my problems.

B os0

Strongly Agree 1%
Agree 43% 3716

2583

B 352

Disagree 30%
Strongly Disagree 16%

Favorable: 54%

www.panoramaed.com



‘= Middle Schools  PANORAWA
- Spring 2017 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey |

Q.7: My teachers care about me. Q.8: My teachers make me feel good about myself.
strongly Agree 24% [l 2044 strongly Agree 17% [} 1485
Agree 57% 4931 Agree 56% 4774
Disagree 12% 994 Disagree 19% 1606
Strongly Disagree 7% l 626 Strongly Disagree 8% . 725
Favorable: 81% Favorable: 73%

Q.9: | can meet the expectations that my teachers
have set for me.

strongly Agree 23% [l 1975
Agree 59% 5065
Disagree 13% 146
Strongly Disagree 5% I449

Favorable: 82%
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Bullying

Your average

48%

8,779 responses

District average: 53% Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied. Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.
Strongly Disagree 14% - 1204 Strongly Agree 1% . 936
Disagree 42% 3667 Agree 40% 3407
Agree 31% 2688 Disagree 34% 2914
Strongly Agree 12% . 1071 Strongly Disagree 16% - 1351
Favorable: 56% Favorable: 50%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).
Strongly Disagree 1% [JJj 977
Disagree 26% 2272
Agree 35% 3049

strongly Agree 27% [l 2308

Favorable: 38%
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SEL: Relationship skills

Your average

68%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average:  69% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

very Easy 25% [ 2160
Easy 56% 4902
Difficult 14% 1244
Very Difficult 4% || 385

Favorable: 81%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what | am feeling with
others.
veryEasy 11% [ 922
Easy 29% 2508
Difficult 33% 2891

very Difficult 27% [l 2369

Favorable: 39%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone |
don't usually eat lunch with.
Very Easy 22% - 1902
Easy 49% 4225
Difficult 21% 1794
Very Difficult 9% [JJj 743

Favorable: 71%
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

veryEasy 33% [ 2897

Easy 51% 4416
Difficult 12% 1016
Very Difficult 4% || 364

Favorable: 84%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when | have
problems at school.
veryEasy 16% [ 1346
Easy 36% 314
Difficult 28% 2393
very Difficult 21% [l 1822

Favorable: 51%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

very Easy 39% [N 3375

Easy 45% 3877
Difficult  11% 987
Very Difficult 5% ] 459

Favorable: 83%
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SEL: Responsible decision-making

Your average

75%

8,779 responses

District average: 75%  Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

very Easy 40% | 3484

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

very Easy 20% [l 1714

Easy 49%
Difficult 24%

4287
2101

Easy 47%
Difficult 10%

4046
901

Very Difficult 7%  [Jj 585

Favorable: 69%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to
solve a problem.
veryEasy 21% [} 1850
Easy 56% 4882
Difficult 19% 1650
Very Difficult 3% | 294

Favorable: 78%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.
veryEasy 16% [ 1421
Easy 51% 4375
Difficult 23% 2000
Very Difficult 10%  [JJj] 858

Favorable: 67%
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Very Difficult 3% | 252

Favorable: 87%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
wants to break the rules.

very Easy 32% [ 2799

Easy 42% 3674
Difficult 18% 1599
Very Difficult 7% [J] 606

Favorable: 75%
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SEL: Self-awareness of emotions

Your average

73%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average:  73% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

very Easy 28% [ 2450

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

very Easy 35% [ 302

Easy 43%
Difficult 21%

3761
1835

Easy 41%
Difficult 17%

3594
1504

Very Difficult 7% [J] 616

Favorable: 72%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.
veryEasy 25% [ 2138
Easy 38% 3280
Difficult 26% 2281
Very Difficutt 1% [ 982

Favorable: 62%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how I treat others.

Very Easy 29% - 2542

Easy 50% 4316
Difficult 17% 1477
Very Difficult 4% | 357

Favorable: 79%
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Very Difficult 6% [J 553

Favorable: 76%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when | am nervous.

Very Easy 33% - 2822

Easy 47% 4071
Difficult 16% 1393
Very Difficult 4% || 375

Favorable: 80%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways | calm myself
down.
Very Easy 25% - 2140
Easy 44% 3868
Difficult 23% 20M
Very Difficult 8% ] 681

Favorable: 69%
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SEL: Self-awareness of self-concept

Your average

74%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average:  74% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.
Very Easy 27% - 2299
Easy 56% 4673
Difficult 15% 1220
Very Difficult 2% | 171

Favorable: 83%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when | am wrong
about something.
Very Easy 21% - 1831
Easy 53% 4609
Difficult 22% 1937
Very Difficult 3% | 282

Favorable: 74%
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.
veryEasy 14% [ 1227
Easy 54% 4646
Difficult 28% 2459
Very Difficult 4% | 347

Favorable: 68%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when | can't control
something.
Very Easy 22% - 1925
Easy 50% 4351
Difficult 23% 1956
Very Difficult 5%  [] 439

Favorable: 72%
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SEL: Self-management of emotions

Your average

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

54%

District average:

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when | feel frustrated.

B o073

Easy 39% 3429
Difficult 38% 3278

B o

Very Easy 12%

Very Difficult 1%

Favorable: 52%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when | feel
stressed.

Very Easy 12%

B 042

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when | am
really excited.

veryEasy 18% [ 1543
Easy 42% 3604
Difficult 29% 2503

B 020

Very Difficult 12%

Favorable: 59%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when |
don't like them.

Very Easy 13%

B s

54% Washoe County School District

Easy 36%
Difficult 37%

312
3186

Very Difficult 16%

B 36

Favorable: 48%
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Easy 45%
Difficult 31%
Very Difficult 10%

3915
2719

| EES

Favorable: 58%
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SEL: Self-management of goals

Your average

64%

8,779 responses

District average: 64% Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

hard for me.
very Easy 29% [ 2493
Very Easy 14% [l 1180 Easy 45% 3874
Easy 45% 3925 Difficult 20%
Difficult 34% 2940

Very Difficult 8%

Favorable: 59%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that | set for

myself.

Very Easy 13%
Easy 42%
Difficult 36%
Very Difficult 9%

3666

3106

Favorable: 55%
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Very Difficult 7%

Favorable: 73%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it

will take to reach my goal.

Very Easy 15%
Easy 53%
Difficult 26%
Very Difficult 6%

461

2246

Favorable: 68%
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SEL: Self-management of schoolwork

Your average

60%

8,779 responses

District average:  59% Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when | do not feel like it.
veryEasy 18% [ 1558
Easy 40% 3473
Difficult 30% 2612
Very Difficult 12% [} 1048

Favorable: 58%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.
veryEasy 15% [JJJj 1326
Easy 49% 4253
Difficult 30% 2575
Very Difficult 6% [J 519

Favorable: 64%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.
veryEasy 19% [ 1693
Easy 42% 3672
Difficult 29% 2529
Very Difficult 9% [} 799

Favorable: 62%

Page 14 of 21 | This report was created on Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

veryEasy 18% [} 1556
Easy 47% 4109
Difficult 28% 2404
Very Difficult 7% [J] 609

Favorable: 65%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so | can turn a
project in on time.

Very Easy 18% - 1541
Easy 42% 3607
Difficult 32% 2744
Very Difficult 9% [} 795

Favorable: 59%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.
Very Easy 12% . 1081
Easy 38% 3291
Difficult 36% 3127
Very Difficult 14% [ 1190

Favorable: 50%

www.panoramaed.com
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SEL: Social awareness

Your average

78%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average:  77%  Washoe County School District

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.
Very Easy 20% - 1715
Easy 56% 4879
Difficult 20% 1735
Very Difficult 4% || 368

Favorable: 76%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.
Very Easy 28% - 2445
Easy 52% 4503
Difficult 18% 1525
Very Difficult 3% | 224

Favorable: 80%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.
very Easy 26% [l 2250
Easy 56% 4839
Difficult 15% 1314
Very Difficult 3% | 278

Favorable: 82%
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Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

veryEasy 31% [ 2660

Easy 48% 4158
Difficult 18% 1549
Very Difficult 4% || 312

Favorable: 79%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.
Very Easy 24% - 2048
Easy 48% 4151
Difficult 21% 1867
Very Difficult 7%  [Jj 625

Favorable: 71%
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Safety

Your average

85%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average: 86% Washoe County School District

Q.1: | feel safe: on the way to and from school.

strongly Agree 32% [ 2802
Agree 55% 4803
Disagree 8% 702
Strongly Disagree 4% ] 350

Favorable: 88%
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Q.2: | feel safe: while at school.

strongly Agree 25% [l 2190
Agree 57% 4910
Disagree 13% 1081
Strongly Disagree 5% I 461

Favorable: 82%
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Student engagement

Your average

59%

8,779 responses

District average: ©61%  Washoe County School District

How did students respond?
Q.1: Most of what | learn in school is interesting. Q.2: School keeps my mind really busy.
strongly Agree 8% [ 727 strongly Agree 29% [l 2504
Agree 51% 4402 Agree 46% 3960
Disagree 30% 2583 Disagree 18% 1587
Strongly Disagree  11% . 991 Strongly Disagree 7% l 641
Favorable: 59% Favorable: 74%
Q.3: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes. Q.4: | think a lot about what | learn in my classes even

when I'm out of school.
strongly Agree 12%  [JJj 1040

Agree 30% 2590 Strongly Agree 9% . 767
Disagree 34% 2964 Agree 37% 3199
strongly Disagree 24% [l 215 Disagree 37% 3227

Strongly Disagree 17% -1502

Favorable: 42%
Favorable: 46%

Q.5: | look forward to coming to school every day. Q.6: | am happy to be at this school.
strongly Agree 1% [ 959 strongly Agree 21% [l 1847
Agree 37% 3220 Agree 51% 4413
Disagree 31% 2707 Disagree 16% 1395
Strongly Disagree  21% - 1798 Strongly Disagree 12% . 1004
Favorable: 48% Favorable: 72%
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Q.7: | feel like | am part of this school.

strongly Agree 18% [} 1527
Agree 52% 4540
Disagree 19% 1686
Strongly Disagree 1% [ 914

Favorable: 70%
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Student respect

Your average

53%

8,779 responses

How did students respond?

District average: 58% Washoe County School District

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.
Strongly Agree 6% I 479
Agree 35% 3058
Disagree 43% 3713
Strongly Disagree 16% - 1423

Favorable: 41%

Q.3: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.
strongly Agree 19%  [JJJj 1633
Agree 58% 5033
Disagree 16% 1375
Strongly Disagree 7% l 604

Favorable: 77%

Q.5: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.
Strongly Agree 4% || 363
Agree 32% 2749
Disagree 45% 3856
strongly Disagree 19% [l 1665

Favorable: 36%
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Q.2: Students treat other students at my school the
same regardless of their similarities or differences.
Strongly Agree 6% I 544
Agree 34% 2909
Disagree 38% 3298
strongly Disagree 22% [l 1905

Favorable: 40%

Q.4: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 6% I546
Agree 44% 3777
Disagree 35% 3020
Strongly Disagree 15%  [JJJij 1300

Favorable: 50%

Q.6: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.
strongly Agree 19%  [JJJj 1690
Agree 53% 4563
Disagree 18% 1549
Strongly Disagree 10%  [JJ] 865

Favorable: 72%
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‘=—  Middle Schools

Spring 2017 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Victimization
Your average

61%

8,779 responses

District average:  65% Washoe County School District

How did students respond?

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

otimes 46% | 2010

1-2 times 26% 2296
3-4times 1% 925
5-6times 4% 342
7+times 13%  [JJj 1087

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen a physical fight?

otimes 25% [l 2150

12 times 36% 3151
3-4times 20% 1699
5-6times 6% | 548
7+times 13%  [JJj 1108

Favorable: 25%

Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

otimes 77% | NN <630
12 times  17% 1429
3-4times 3% | 264
5-6times 1% 80
7+times 2% | 199

Favorable: 77%
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Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

otimes 33% [l 2805

1-2 times 23% 2025
3-4times 13% 1098
5-6 times 6% 524

7+times 25% [ 2166

Favorable: 33%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

otimes 77% | NG c¢7¢

1-2 times 15% 1293

3-4times 4% 309

5-6times 1% 126
7+times 3% | 251

Favorable: 77%

Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

otimes 90% [ NGNNGN 7721
1-2times 7% 563
3-4times 1% 104
5-6times 1% 58
7+times 2% | 131

Favorable: 90%
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Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

otimes 62% | NG 537

1-2 times 25% 2165
3-4times 7% 612

5-6times 2% 141
7+times 4% || 357

Favorable: 62%

Q.9: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

otimes 66% [ NG 5728

12 times 19% 1611
3-4times 6% | 525
5-6times 2% 182
7+times 7% [ 582

Favorable: 66%
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Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

otimes 76% | NG <506
12 times  13% 122

3-4times 4% | 381

5-6times 2% | 153

7+times 5% [] 447

Favorable: 76%
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